TABLET COATING
17 spray.com   |   1.800.95 SPRAY   |   Intl. 1.630.665.5000
page
Application Overview 18
VMAU Spray Nozzles	 21
JAU Spray Nozzles 25
Modular Air Atomizing Manifolds	 29
Tablet coating is a process that can be summarized as the

1.8
(0.82)
ordering Information – VMAU Lab Coater Spray Nozzle
To order, specify body, spray set-up, needle assembly, and optional rod mount kit (28945-007-316SS).
Options
Spray Set-Ups Orifice Dia. in. (mm) Needle Assembly
SUVM113AABP-VIF .035 (0.89) 54200-304-316VIF
SUVM113ABP-VIF .040 (1.02) 54200-305-316VIF
SUVM128ABP-VIF .060 (1.52) 54200-306-316VIF
SUVM113AABP-EPF .035 (0.89) 54200-314-316EPF
SUVM113ABP-EPF .040 (1.02) 54200-315-316EPF
SUVM128ABP-EPF .060 (1.52) 54200-316-316EPF
Body Style
Example
Spray Set-Up
Example